
THREADED SECTIONAL

COPPER COATED GROUND ROD

Part Number

ROD58-10S*

ROD34-10S*

5/8” X 10’

3/4” X 10’

0.555 - 0.565

0.673 - 0.683

5 / 100

5 / 50

Copper
Black

860

1255

60-TC

70-TC

63580-6

63340-6

Diameter 

X Length

Sub / 

Master 

Bundle

Actual 

Diameter 

Inches

Wt. Per 100 Color Code
NAED UPC No. 

632591-

Matching 

Threadless 

Coupling

• Threaded on both ends.

• Listed to UL-467

* These rods are UL Listed


